Product
Profile
•	 Ideal for a variety of applications
	 requiring encapsulated inlays
•	 Longer range than most RFID card
	 form factors
•	 Superior performance on multiple
	 surfaces

1 year for each write cycle up to 100,000
cycles
Order Information
Part Number
Frequency of
Operation
Format
IT32A04FST001 902 – 928 MHz Blank
IT32A04FST002 902 – 928 MHz
Magnetic
Stripe
IT32A03FST001 863 – 870 MHz Blank
IT32A03FST002 863 – 870 MHz
Magnetic
Stripe
Restrictions on Use
Some approvals and features may vary by